BASE DI PARTENZA CETOP 3 PER ELEMENTI MODULARI CON V.M. OLEOD|NAM|CA
CETOP 3 STARTING PLATE FOR MODULAR ELEMENTS WITH R.V.
Schema idraulico
Hydraulic diagram
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S = STEEL

A = ALUMINIUM

WITH RELIEF VALVE
RELIEF VALVE READY
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*see CARTRIDGE VALVES datasheets
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0 = WITHOUT R.V.

H = HEX. HEAD SCREW
K = KNOB

C = COVER CAP

I = NOT ADJUSTABLE

WITHOUT RELIEF VALVE
5-55 bar
25-110 bar
50-215 bar
100-350 bar
100-420 bar
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